
Timestamp Name Title Company/Agency Email Phone number

2025/04/03 10:04:41 AM MDT Jason Kaczkowski Project Manager Strand Associates, Inc. jason.kaczkowski@strand.com 602-437-3733

2025/04/03 10:04:48 AM MDT Jackie Johnson Hunter Contracting Co. jackiej@huntercontracting.com 480-632-4956

2025/04/03 10:05:06 AM MDT Stacy Cook Estimator Pulice Construction scook@pulice.com 480-298-3569

2025/04/03 10:05:37 AM MDT Goran Milojevic Preconstruction Manager Redpoint Contracting goran@redpointcontracting.com 6025295087

2025/04/03 10:06:03 AM MDT TJ Welsh Senior Civil Engineer City of Mesa tj.welsh@mesaaz.gov 6023763411

2025/04/03 10:17:00 AM MDT Erik Paulsen Preconstruction Manager Hunter Contracting Co. erikp@huntercontracting.com 6023592149

2025/04/03 10:20:49 AM MDT Craig Alteri Sr. Civil Engineer City of Mesa craig.alteri@mesaaz.gov 4806442526

2025/04/03 2:13:22 PM MDT Stephanie Delgado Contract Specialist City of Mesa Stephanie.Delgado@mesaaz.gov 480-644-4890


